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Pattern of Shareholding
as at June 30, 2025

317

397

107

124

24

11

7

4

5

5

1

Share Holding from 1 to 100 shares

Share Holding from 101 to 500 shares

Share Holding from 501 to 1,000 shares

Share Holding from 1,001 to 5,000 shares

Share Holding from 5,001 to 10,000 shares

Share Holding from 10,001 to 20,000 shares

Share Holding from 20,001 to 30,000 shares

Share Holding from 30,001 to 50,000 shares

Share Holding from 50,001 to 100,000 shares

Share Holding from 100,001 to 1,000,000 shares

Share Holding from 1,000,001 to 5,000,000 shares

1,002 Total 9,000,000

No of 

shareholders

Total shares 

held
Shareholding

11,437

103,552

84,816

307,359

173,356

167,499

195,936

142,702

397,203

2,445,745

4,970,395
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Categories of Shareholders 
As at June 30, 2025

S.#
No. of 

Shareholders
Shares held PercentageCategories 

*  Directors mentioned at Sr 1.1 to 1.5 held these shares (1 share each) as nominee of Wah Nobel (Pvt) Ltd (WNPL). 
The ultimate ownership remains with WNPL.

1

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

2

2.1

2.2

2.3

3

3.1

3.2

4

4.1

4.2

5

5.1

6

7

8

9

9.1

9.2

9.3

9.4

1*

1*

1*

1*

1*

1

3

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1 

- 

971

971

- 

15

1

2

9

3

1002

6

1

1

1

1

1

500

5,102,497      

      4,970,395 

           99,000 

           33,102 

         576,749 

576,124          

625

1478

358

1,120              

899,480         

897,980          

999          

-             

2,316,199       

2,316,199      

-             

102,093           

900                

60,245           

40,747           

201                

      9,000,000 

505

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

56.69

55.23

1.10

0.36

6.41

6.40

0.01

0.02

0.01

0.01

9.99

9.98

0.01

0.00

25.74

25.74

0.00

1.13

0.01

0.67

0.45

0.00

100.00

0.01

Mr. Mats Olof Rydberg

NIT/ICP

National Bank of Pakistan

National Ind.CO-OP.Finance Corp.

Insurance Companies

Modarabas and Mutual Funds       

Shareholders holding 10%    

General Public 

a.  Local

b.  Foreign       

Others (to be specified)

Trust / Cooperative Society

Benevolent / Pension Fund

Joint Stock Coys.

Others

Total:

Directors, Chief Executive Officer, and 

their spouse and minor children. 

Lt.Gen Tahir Hameed Shah, (HI(M)

Maj Gen Mumtaz Hussain, HI(M) ,TBt

Maj Gen Muhammad Kashif Azad, HI(M)

Mr. Usman Ali Bhatti

Mr.Tariq Rangoonwala

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties

State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan

5.2 1 1,500          0.01United Insurance Company of Pakistan Limited

Wah Nobel (Pvt) Ltd

WNPL Employees Provident Fund

WNCL Employees Provident Fund

CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust

Investment Corportation of Pakistan

Banks Development Financial 




