Pattern of Shareholding

as at June 30, 2025

No of shareholders	Shareholding	Total shares held
317	Share Holding from 1 to 100 shares	11,437
397	Share Holding from 101 to 500 shares	103,552
107	Share Holding from 501 to 1,000 shares	84,816
124	Share Holding from 1,001 to 5,000 shares	307,359
24	Share Holding from 5,001 to 10,000 shares	173,356
11	Share Holding from 10,001 to 20,000 shares	167,499
7	Share Holding from 20,001 to 30,000 shares	195,936
4	Share Holding from 30,001 to 50,000 shares	142,702
5	Share Holding from 50,001 to 100,000 shares	
5	Share Holding from 100,001 to 1,000,000 shares	2,445,745
1	1 Share Holding from 1,000,001 to 5,000,000 shares	
1,002	Total	9,000,000

Categories of Shareholders

As at June 30, 2025

S.#	Categories	No. of Shareholders	Shares held	Percentage
1	Directors, Chief Executive Officer, and their spouse and minor children.	6	505	0.01
1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5	Lt.Gen Tahir Hameed Shah, (HI(M) Mr. Mats Olof Rydberg Maj Gen Mumtaz Hussain, HI(M), TBt Maj Gen Muhammad Kashif Azad, HI(M) Mr. Usman Ali Bhatti Mr.Tariq Rangoonwala	1* 1* 1* 1* 1*	1 1 1 1 1 500	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01
2	Associated Companies, undertakings and related partie	es 3	5,102,497	56.69
2.1 2.2 2.3	Wah Nobel (Pvt) Ltd WNPL Employees Provident Fund WNCL Employees Provident Fund	1 1 1	4,970,395 99,000 33,102	55.23 1.10 0.36
3	NIT/ICP	2	576,749	6.41
3.1 3.2	CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust Investment Corportation of Pakistan	1 1	576,124 625	6.40 0.01
4	Banks Development Financial	2	1478	0.02
4.1 4.2	National Bank of Pakistan National Ind.CO-OP.Finance Corp.	1 1	358 1,120	0.01 0.01
5	Insurance Companies	2	899,480	9.99
5.1 5.2	State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan United Insurance Company of Pakistan Limited	1 1	897,980 1,500	9.98 0.01
6	Modarabas and Mutual Funds	1	999	0.01
7	Shareholders holding 10%	-	-	0.00
8	General Public a. Local b. Foreign	971 971 -	2,316,199 2,316,199 -	25.74 25.74 0.00
9	Others (to be specified)	15	102,093	1.13
9.1 9.2 9.3 9.4	Trust / Cooperative Society Benevolent / Pension Fund Joint Stock Coys. Others	1 2 9 3	900 60,245 40,747 201	0.01 0.67 0.45 0.00
	Total:	1002	9,000,000	100.00

^{*} Directors mentioned at Sr 1.1 to 1.5 held these shares (1 share each) as nominee of Wah Nobel (Pvt) Ltd (WNPL). The ultimate ownership remains with WNPL.